Incident Date

9/25/2021

9/25/2021
9/25/2021

9/25/2021
9/25/2021
9/25/2021
9/25/2021
9/25/2021
9/25/2021
9/25/2021
9/25/2021
9/25/2021

9/25/2021
9/25/2021
9/25/2021
9/25/2021
9/25/2021

9/25/2021
9/25/2021

9/25/2021
9/25/2021
9/25/2021

9/25/2021

Report Number

RMP21-007332

RMP21-007333

RMP21-007334
RMP21-007335
RMP21-007336

RMP21-007337

RMP21-007338
RMP21-007339

RMP21-007340
RMP21-007341

RMP21-007342
RMP21-007343
RMP21-007344

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
1701 ALGONQUIN RD
2310 ALGONQUIN PKWY

ALGONQUIN RD / S NEW
WILKE RD

4710 ARBOR DR

4726 ARBOR DR

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
1219 GOLF RD

4732 ARBOR DR

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
1800 WINNETKA CIR
4607 KINGS WALK DR
3995 ALGONQUIN RD

4736 ARBOR DR
4736 ARBOR DR
4702 ARBOR DR
4123 OAKSBURY LN

APPROX LOC:1401
ROHLWING RD

1456 GOLF RD

GOLF RD / GALLAGHER
WAY

5535 AZALEA CT

2405 CENTRAL RD

APPROX LOC: 1775
ALGONQUIN RD

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

Location Name
MERIDIAN BANQUETS
EAST PARK APTS

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
RMPD

BUS/PITA PITA

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
RMPD

MOTEL 6

KINGSWALK CONDOS

SNELLING PERSONNEL
SERVICES

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

TROPICAL SMOOTHIE

Incident

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
SUBJECT STOP

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
MISSING JUVENILE
PUBLIC SERVICE
BURGLARY
AMBULANCE CALL
PUBLIC SERVICE
PUBLIC SERVICE
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
DISPUTE

STATION REPORT

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

ALARM
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
STATION REPORT
TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/27/2021 9:28:23 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Location Name

Incident

Disposition

9/25/2021

9/25/2021
9/25/2021
9/25/2021
9/25/2021
9/25/2021

9/25/2021

9/25/2021
9/25/2021
9/25/2021

9/25/2021
9/25/2021
9/25/2021
9/25/2021

9/25/2021
9/25/2021
9/25/2021

9/25/2021
9/25/2021
9/25/2021
9/25/2021
9/25/2021

RMP21-007345

RMP21-007346

RMP21-007347

RMP21-007348
RMP21-007349

RMP21-007350
RMP21-007352
RMP21-007351

RMP21-007353

RMP21-007354

RMP21-007355
RMP21-007356
RMP21-007357
RMP21-007358

APPROX LOC: 1410 W
ALGONQUIN RD

5550 ASTOR LN
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
5400 ASTOR LN

APPROX LOC:2801
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:1401
ROHLWING RD

2201 SCHOOL DR
3000 KIRCHOFF RD
2801 ALGONQUIN RD

3300 CAMPBELL ST
1460 GOLF RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD

BOBWHITE LN / THRUSH
LN

3303 ST JAMES ST
GOLF RD / NEW WILKE RD
4579 LINCOLN AVE

1800 WINNETKA CIR
KIRCHOFF RD / HICKS RD
5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR
3300 ORIOLE LN

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

SARATOGA APTS
RMPD
RMPD
SARATOGA APTS

PK NEUSES

JEWEL

PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE
LIVING

KIMBALL HILL PARK
WALMART
RMPD

MARIANO'S FRESH MARKET

MOTEL 6

FOUNTAINS ON CARRIAGEWAY

TRAFFIC STOP

CO DETECTOR NO ILLNESS
911 TOT ANOTHER DEPT
STATION REPORT

CODE 2

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
HIT AND RUN
AMBULANCE CALL

WIRELESS 911 INFO
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
STATION REPORT
RECKLESS DRIVING

AMBULANCE CALL
SPECIAL

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
MOTORIST ASSIST
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
ACCIDENT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ADVISED INCIDENT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

9/27/2021 9:28:23 AM



Incident Date

9/25/2021

9/25/2021

9/25/2021

9/25/2021
9/25/2021

9/25/2021
9/25/2021
9/25/2021
9/25/2021
9/25/2021
9/25/2021
9/25/2021
9/25/2021
9/25/2021

9/25/2021
9/25/2021
9/25/2021

Report Number

RMP21-007359

RMP21-007360
RMP21-007361

RMP21-007362
RMP21-007363

RMP21-007364
RMP21-007364

RMP21-007365

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

APPROX LOC:3286
KIRCHOFF RD

2801 ALGONQUIN RD
2801 ALGONQUIN RD

3604 WREN LN

GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN
RD

4702 ARBOR DR

2404 GROUSE LN

3603 KIRCHOFF RD
5031 WEBER DR

3115 TOWN SQUARE DR
3603 KIRCHOFF RD
1800 WINNETKA CIR
1800 WINNETKA CIR

APPROX LOC:1458 GOLF
RD

3305 TRILLIUM CIR
3307 TRILLIUM CIR
4714 ARBOR DR

Location Name

PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE
LIVING

PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE
LIVING

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

MOTEL 6
MOTEL 6

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

Incident

WIRELESS 911 INFO

AMBULANCE CALL

AMBULANCE CALL

LOUD MUSIC
ACCIDENT

AMBULANCE CALL
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
SUICDAL SUBJECT
LOITERING

CODE 2

AMBULANCE CALL

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
INVESTIGATION
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/27/2021 9:28:23 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

9/27/2021 9:28:23 AM



