



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
9/25/2021	RMP21-007332	1701 ALGONQUIN RD	MERIDIAN BANQUETS	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/25/2021		2310 ALGONQUIN PKWY	EAST PARK APTS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/25/2021	RMP21-007333	ALGONQUIN RD / S NEW WILKE RD		SUBJECT STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/25/2021		4710 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/25/2021	RMP21-007334	4726 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	MISSING JUVENILE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/25/2021	RMP21-007335	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/25/2021	RMP21-007336	1219 GOLF RD	BUS/PITA PITA	BURGLARY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/25/2021		4732 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/25/2021		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	PUBLIC SERVICE	
9/25/2021	RMP21-007337	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/25/2021		4607 KINGS WALK DR	KINGSWALK CONDOS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/25/2021		3995 ALGONQUIN RD	SNELLING PERSONNEL SERVICES	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/25/2021		4736 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/25/2021		4736 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/25/2021	RMP21-007338	4702 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/25/2021	RMP21-007339	4123 OAKSBURY LN		STATION REPORT	
9/25/2021		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/25/2021	RMP21-007340	1456 GOLF RD	TROPICAL SMOOTHIE	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/25/2021	RMP21-007341	GOLF RD / GALLAGHER WAY		SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
9/25/2021	RMP21-007342	5535 AZALEA CT		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/25/2021	RMP21-007343	2405 CENTRAL RD		STATION REPORT	
9/25/2021	RMP21-007344	APPROX LOC: 1775 ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/25/2021		2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR		AMBULANCE CALL	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
9/25/2021	RMP21-007345	APPROX LOC: 1410 W ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/25/2021	RMP21-007346	5550 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	CO DETECTOR NO ILLNESS	
9/25/2021		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	911 TOT ANOTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/25/2021	RMP21-007347	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	STATION REPORT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/25/2021		5400 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/25/2021		APPROX LOC:2801 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/25/2021		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD	PK NEUSES	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/25/2021	RMP21-007348	2201 SCHOOL DR		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/25/2021	RMP21-007349	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	HIT AND RUN	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/25/2021		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/25/2021		3300 CAMPBELL ST	KIMBALL HILL PARK	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/25/2021	RMP21-007350	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/25/2021	RMP21-007352	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	STATION REPORT	
9/25/2021	RMP21-007351	BOBWHITE LN / THRUSH LN		RECKLESS DRIVING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/25/2021	RMP21-007353	3303 ST JAMES ST		AMBULANCE CALL	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
9/25/2021		GOLF RD / NEW WILKE RD		SPECIAL	
9/25/2021	RMP21-007354	4579 LINCOLN AVE	MARIANO'S FRESH MARKET	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/25/2021	RMP21-007355	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	
9/25/2021	RMP21-007356	KIRCHOFF RD / HICKS RD		MOTORIST ASSIST	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/25/2021	RMP21-007357	5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR	FOUNTAINS ON CARRIAGEWAY	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
9/25/2021	RMP21-007358	3300 ORIOLE LN		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/25/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
9/25/2021		APPROX LOC:3286 KIRCHOFF RD		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/25/2021		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/25/2021	RMP21-007359	2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	AMBULANCE CALL	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
9/25/2021	RMP21-007360	3604 WREN LN		LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/25/2021	RMP21-007361	GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN RD		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/25/2021		4702 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/25/2021		2404 GROUSE LN		FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	
9/25/2021	RMP21-007362	3603 KIRCHOFF RD		SUICDAL SUBJECT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/25/2021	RMP21-007363	5031 WEBER DR		LOITERING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/25/2021		3115 TOWN SQUARE DR		CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/25/2021		3603 KIRCHOFF RD		AMBULANCE CALL	
9/25/2021	RMP21-007364	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/25/2021	RMP21-007364	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/25/2021		APPROX LOC:1458 GOLF RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/25/2021		3305 TRILLIUM CIR		ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
9/25/2021	RMP21-007365	3307 TRILLIUM CIR		INVESTIGATION	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/25/2021		4714 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER